@ 889 +Bus Strausberg » Wriezen » Bad Freienwalde

Mobus/BBG gtiltig ab 15.12.2019

@ 889

Fahrtnummer 1 3 5

1 2 1
S5 aus Berlin an 5.04 6.04 7.04
S Strausberg Nord ab 5.10 6.10 7.10
Strausberg, Parkplatz Bundeswehr 511 6.11 7.1
Strausberg, Gesundheitszentrum 5.12 6.12 7.12
Prétzel, Sdgewerk 5.14 6.14 7.14
Protzel, Forsthaus 517 6.17 7.7
Protzel, Schule 5.19 6.19 7.19
Prétzel, Kreuzung 521 6.21 7.21
Herzhorn, Abzweig Ri. Wriezen 5.25 6.25 7.25
Reichenow, Kreuzung 5.26 6.26 7.26
Frankenfelde, Abzweig 5.27 6.27 7.27
Schulzendorf, Bahnhof 5.28 6.28 7.28
Schulzendorf, Marienberg 5.30 6.30 7.30
Schulzendorf, Dorf 5.32 6.32 7.32
Schulzendorf, Reitplatz 5.33 6.33 7.33
Wriezen, Homburgshdhe 535 6.35 7.35
Wriezen, Frankfurter StraBe 5.37 6.37 7.37
Wriezen, Bahnhof 1 539 6.39 7.39
RB60 nach Frankfurt (Oder) ab 6.03 . 8.03
Wriezen, Stadtverwaltung ab 541 6.41 7.4
Wriezen, Tankstelle 5.43 6.43 7.43
Altgaul 5.47 6.47 17.47
Rathsdorf 5.48 6.48 7.48
Altranft, Bahnhof 5.50 6.50 7.50
Altranft, Esser 5.51 6.51 7.51
Bad Freienwalde, Sachsenhof 5.53 6.53 7.53
Bad Freienwalde, Stadtrandsiedlung 5.54 6.54 7.54
Bad Freienwalde, Am Friedhof 5.55 6.55 7.55
Bad Freienwalde, Finanzamt 5.56 6.56 7.56
Bad Freienwalde, Scheunenberg 5.57 6.57 7.57
Bad Freienwalde, Konzerthalle 5.58 6.58 7.58
Bad Freienwalde, Markt 6.00 7.00 8.00
Bad Freienwalde, Busbhf. Ausstieg an 6.01 7.01 8.01
RB60 nach Eberswalde ab 6.18 7.18 8.18
1 mobus

2 BBG

7
2
8.04
8.10
8.1
8.12
8.14
8.17
8.19
8.21
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.28
8.30
8.32
8.33
8.35
8.37
8.39

8.41
8.43
8.47
8.48
8.50
8.51
8.53
8.54
8.55
8.56
8.57
8.58

@ 889

Montag - Freitag

11 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31
T2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2
9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04
9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10
9.11 1011 11.11 12.11 13.11 1411 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11
9.1210.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12 20.12
9.1410.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14
9.1710.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.17
9.1910.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19
9.2110.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21
9.2510.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25
9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.26
9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27
9.2810.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28 20.28
9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30
9.32 1032 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32 20.32
9.3310.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33
9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35
9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37 20.37
9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39 20.39

10.03 1203 _ 1403 _ 1603 _ 18.03 . 20.03

9.4110.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41
9.4310.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43
9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47
9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48
9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50
9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51
9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53
9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54 20.54
9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55
9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56
9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57
9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.58 20.58

9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00
9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01 20.01 21.01

9.18

10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18 21.18



@ 889 Samstag Sonn- und Feiertag

Fahrtnummer 201 203 205 207 209 211 301 303 305 307 309 311
2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1
$5 aus Berlin an 7.04 9.0411.04 13.04 15.04 17.04 7.04 9.04 11.04 13.04 15.04 17.04
S Strausherg Nord ab 7.10 9.1011.10 13.10 15.10 17.10 7.10 9.10 11.10 13.10 15.10 17.10
Strausberg, Parkplatz Bundeswehr 711 911 111113111511 1711 7.11 911 1111 13.11 1511 17.11
Strausberg, Gesundheitszentrum 712 91211.1213.1215.1217.12 7.12 9.1211.1213.12 1512 17.12
Protzel, Sagewerk 7.14 9.1411.1413.1415.1417.14 7.14 9.1411.1413.1415.14 17.14
Protzel, Forsthaus 717 917 111713171517 1717 7.17 917 1117 13.17 1517 17.17
Protzel, Schule 7.19 9.1911.1913.1915.1917.19 7.19 9.1911.19 13.19 15.19 17.19
Protzel, Kreuzung 7.21 921 11.2113.2115.21 17.21 7.21 9.21 11.21 13.21 15.21 17.21
Herzhorn, Abzweig Ri. Wriezen 7.25 9.2511.2513.2515.2517.25 7.25 9.2511.2513.2515.2517.25
Reichenow, Kreuzung 7.26 9.26 11.26 13.26 15.26 17.26 7.26 9.26 11.26 13.26 15.26 17.26
Frankenfelde, Abzweig 7.27 9.2711.2713.2715.27 17.27 7.27 9.27 11.27 13.27 15.27 17.27
Schulzendorf, Bahnhof 7.28 9.28 11.28 13.28 15.28 17.28 7.28 9.28 11.28 13.28 15.28 17.28
Schulzendorf, Marienberg 7.30 9.3011.3013.30 15.30 17.30 7.30 9.30 11.30 13.30 15.30 17.30
Schulzendorf, Dorf 7.32 9.3211.3213.3215.3217.32 7.32 9.3211.3213.32 1532 17.32
Schulzendorf, Reitplatz 7.33 9.3311.3313.3315.3317.33 7.33 9.3311.33 13.33 1533 17.33
Wriezen, Homburgshohe 7.35 9.3511.3513.3515.3517.35 7.35 9.3511.3513.3515.3517.35
Wriezen, Frankfurter StraBe 7.37 9.3711.3713.37 15.37 17.37 7.37 9.37 11.37 13.37 15.37 17.37
Wriezen, Bahnhof 1 7.39 9.39 11.39 13.39 15.39 17.39 7.39 9.39 11.39 13.39 15.39 17.39

RB60 nach Frankfurt (Oder)  ab 8.0310.03 12.03 14.03 16.03 18.03 8.03 10.03 12.03 14.03 16.03 18.03
Wriezen, Stadtverwaltung ab 7.41 9.4111.4113.4115.41 17.41 7.41 9.41 11.41 13.41 15.41 17.41

Wriezen, Tankstelle 7.43 9.4311.4313.4315.43 17.43 7.43 9.4311.43 13.43 15.43 17.43
Altgaul 7.47 9.47 11.47 13.47 15.47 17.47 7.47 9.47 11.47 13.47 15.47 17.47
Rathsdorf 7.48 9.48 11.48 13.48 15.48 17.48 7.48 9.48 11.48 13.48 15.48 17.48
Altranft, Bahnhof 7.50 9.50 11.50 13.50 15.50 17.50 7.50 9.50 11.50 13.50 15.50 17.50
Altranft, Esser 7.51 9.51 11.51 13.51 15.51 17.51 7.51 9.51 11.51 13.51 15.51 17.51
Bad Freienwalde, Sachsenhof 7.53 9.5311.5313.53 15.53 17.53 7.53 9.53 11.53 13.53 15.53 17.53
Bad Freienwalde, Stadtrandsiedlung 7.54 9.5411.5413.54 15.54 17.54 7.54 9.54 11.54 13.54 15.54 17.54
Bad Freienwalde, Am Friedhof 7.55 9.5511.55 13.55 15.55 17.55 7.55 9.55 11.55 13.55 15.55 17.55
Bad Freienwalde, Finanzamt 7.56 9.56 11.56 13.56 15.56 17.56 7.56 9.56 11.56 13.56 15.56 17.56
Bad Freienwalde, Scheunenberg 7.57 9.57 11.57 13.57 15.57 17.57 7.57 9.57 11.57 13.57 15.57 17.57
Bad Freienwalde, Konzerthalle 7.58 9.58 11.58 13.58 15.58 17.58 7.58 9.58 11.58 13.58 15.58 17.58
Bad Freienwalde, Markt 8.00 10.00 12.00 14.00 16.00 18.00 8.00 10.00 12.00 14.00 16.00 18.00
Bad Freienwalde, Busbhf. Ausstieg an 8.01 10.01 12.01 14.01 16.01 18.01 8.01 10.01 12.01 14.01 16.01 18.01
RB60 nach Eberswalde ab 8.1810.1812.18 14.18 16.18 18.18 8.18 10.18 12.18 14.18 16.18 18.18
1 mobus

2 BBG



@ 889 +Bus Bad Freienwalde » Wriezen » Strausberg

Mobus/BBG gtiltig ab 15.12.2019

@ 889

Fahrtnummer 2 4 6

2 1 2
RB60 aus Eberswalde an . 5.45 6.45
Bad Freienwalde, Bushahnhof 2 ab 5.02 6.02 7.02
Bad Freienwalde, Markt 5.04 6.04 7.04
Bad Freienwalde, Konzerthalle 5.06 6.06 7.06
Bad Freienwalde, Scheunenberg 5.07 6.07 7.07
Bad Freienwalde, Finanzamt 5.08 6.08 7.08
Bad Freienwalde, Am Friedhof 5.09 6.09 7.09
Bad Freienwalde, Stadtrandsiedlung 5.10 6.10 7.10
Bad Freienwalde, Sachsenhof 511 6.11 7.1
Altranft, Esser 513 6.13 7.13
Altranft, Bahnhof 5.14 6.14 7.14
Rathsdorf 5.16 6.16 7.16
Altgaul 517 6.17 7.7
Wriezen, Tankstelle 521 6.21 7.21
Wriezen, Stadtverwaltung 5.22 6.22 7.22

RB60 aus Frankfurt (Oder) an . 601
Wriezen, Bahnhof 2 ab 525 6.25 7.25
Wriezen, Frankfurter StraBe 5.27 6.27 7.27
Wriezen, Homburgshohe 5.29 6.29 7.29
Schulzendorf, Reitplatz 5.31 6.31 7.31
Schulzendorf, Dorf 5.32 6.32 7.32
Schulzendorf, Marienberg 5.34 6.34 7.34
Schulzendorf, Bahnhof 5.35 6.35 7.35
Frankenfelde, Abzweig 536 6.36 7.36
Reichenow, Kreuzung 5.38 6.38 7.38
Herzhorn, Abzweig Ri. Strausberg 5.39 6.39 7.39
Protzel, Kreuzung 5.43 6.43 7.43
Protzel, Schule 5.45 6.45 7.45
Protzel, Forsthaus 5.46 6.46 7.46
Protzel, Sagewerk 5.49 6.49 7.49
Strausberg, Gesundheitszentrum 5.51 6.51 7.51
Strausberg, Parkplatz Bundeswehr 5.52 6.52 7.52
S Strausberg Nord an 5.54 6.54 7.54

an 6.09 7.09

1 mobus
BBG

Montag - Freitag

8
1
7.45
8.02
8.04
8.06
8.07
8.08
8.09
8.10
8.1
8.13
8.14
8.16
8.17
8.21
8.22
8.01
8.25
8.27
8.29
8.31
8.32
8.34
8.35
8.36
8.38
8.39
8.43
8.45
8.46
8.49
8.51
8.52
8.54

@ 889

10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32
2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45
9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02 20.02
9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04
9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.06
9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07
9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08
9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.09
9.1010.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10
9111011 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11
9.1310.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13
9.1410.14 1114 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14
9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16
9.1710.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 1517 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.17
9.2110.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21
9221022 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22

~ 1001 1201 . 1401 1601 1801 2001
9.25 10.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25
9.2710.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27
9.2910.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29
9.3110.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.31
9.32 1032 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32 20.32
9.3410.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34
935 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35
9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36
9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38
9.3910.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39 20.39
9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43
9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45
9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46 19.46 20.46
9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49
9.51 1051 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18,51 19.51 20.51
9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52
9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54 20.54

8.09 9.0910.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.09 21.09



@ 889 Samstag Sonn- und Feiertag

Fahrtnummer 202 204 206 208 210 212 302 304 306 308 310 312
2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1
RB60 aus Eberswalde an 545 7.45 9.4513.4515.4517.45 545 7.45 9.4513.45 1545 17.45
Bad Freienwalde, Busbahnhof 2 ab 6.02 8.02 10.02 14.02 16.02 18.02 6.02 8.02 10.02 14.02 16.02 18.02
Bad Freienwalde, Markt 6.04 8.04 10.04 14.04 16.04 18.04 6.04 8.04 10.04 14.04 16.04 18.04
Bad Freienwalde, Konzerthalle 6.06 8.06 10.06 14.06 16.06 18.06 6.06 8.06 10.06 14.06 16.06 18.06
Bad Freienwalde, Scheunenberg 6.07 8.07 10.07 14.07 16.07 18.07 6.07 8.07 10.07 14.07 16.07 18.07
Bad Freienwalde, Finanzamt 6.08 8.08 10.08 14.08 16.08 18.08 6.08 8.08 10.08 14.08 16.08 18.08
Bad Freienwalde, Am Friedhof 6.09 8.09 10.09 14.09 16.09 18.09 6.09 8.09 10.09 14.09 16.09 18.09
Bad Freienwalde, Stadtrandsiedlung 6.10 8.1010.10 14.10 16.10 18.10 6.10 8.10 10.10 14.10 16.10 18.10
Bad Freienwalde, Sachsenhof 6.11 8.1110.11 1411 16.11 18.11 6.11 8.11 10.11 14.11 16.11 18.11
Altranft, Esser 6.13 8.1310.13 14.13 16.13 18.13 6.13 8.1310.13 14.13 16.13 18.13
Altranft, Bahnhof 6.14 8.1410.1414.1416.14 18.14 6.14 8.1410.1414.14 16.14 18.14
Rathsdorf 6.16 8.16 10.16 14.16 16.16 18.16 6.16 8.16 10.16 14.16 16.16 18.16
Altgaul 6.17 8.1710.17 1417 16.17 18.17 6.17 8.1710.17 1417 16.17 18.17
Wriezen, Tankstelle 6.21 8.2110.21 14.21 16.21 18.21 6.21 8.21 10.21 14.21 16.21 18.21
Wriezen, Stadtverwaltung 6.22 8.2210.22 14.22 16.22 18.22 6.22 8.22 10.22 14.22 16.22 18.22
RB60 aus Frankfurt (Oder) an 6.01 8.01 10.01 14.01 16.01 18.01 6.01 8.07 10.01 14.01 16.01 18.01
Wriezen, Bahnhof 2 ab 6.25 8.25 10.25 14.25 16.25 18.25 6.25 8.25 10.25 14.25 16.25 18.25
Wriezen, Frankfurter StraBe 6.27 8.27 10.27 14.27 16.27 18.27 6.27 8.27 10.27 14.27 16.27 18.27
Wriezen, Homburgshéhe 6.29 8.2910.29 14.29 16.29 18.29 6.29 8.29 10.29 14.29 16.29 18.29
Schulzendorf, Reitplatz 6.31 8.3110.31 14.31 16.31 18.31 6.31 8.31 10.31 14.31 16.31 18.31
Schulzendorf, Dorf 6.32 8.3210.32 14.32 16.32 18.32 6.32 8.32 10.32 14.32 16.32 18.32
Schulzendorf, Marienberg 6.34 8.3410.3414.3416.34 18.34 6.34 8.3410.34 14.34 16.34 18.34
Schulzendorf, Bahnhof 6.35 8.3510.3514.35 16.35 18.35 6.35 8.3510.35 14.35 16.35 18.35
Frankenfelde, Abzweig 6.36 8.36 10.36 14.36 16.36 18.36 6.36 8.36 10.36 14.36 16.36 18.36
Reichenow, Kreuzung 6.38 8.3810.38 14.38 16.38 18.38 6.38 8.38 10.38 14.38 16.38 18.38
Herzhorn, Abzweig Ri. Strausberg 6.39 8.3910.3914.39 16.39 18.39 6.39 8.39 10.39 14.39 16.39 18.39
Prétzel, Kreuzung 6.43 8.4310.43 14.43 16.43 18.43 6.43 8.4310.43 14.43 16.43 18.43
Protzel, Schule 6.45 8.4510.45 14.45 16.45 18.45 6.45 8.4510.45 14.45 16.45 18.45
Prétzel, Forsthaus 6.46 8.46 10.46 14.46 16.46 18.46 6.46 8.46 10.46 14.46 16.46 18.46
Prétzel, Sagewerk 6.49 8.4910.49 14.49 16.49 18.49 6.49 8.49 10.49 14.49 16.49 18.49
Strausberg, Gesundheitszentrum 6.51 8.51 10.51 14.51 16.51 18.51 6.51 8.51 10.51 14.51 16.51 18.51
Strausberg, Parkplatz Bundeswehr 6.52 8.52 10.52 14.52 16.52 18.52 6.52 8.52 10.52 14.52 16.52 18.52
S Strausberg Nord an 6.54 8.54 10.54 14.54 16.54 18.54 6.54 8.54 10.54 14.54 16.54 18.54

an 7.09 9.09 11.09 15.09 17.09 19.09 7.09 9.09 11.09 15.09 17.09 19.09
1 mobus
BBG



